

	DATE 2019  Jim  Ned  HS Volleyball

	OPPONENT
	HOME/AWAY
	TIME JV-White, JV-Red, Var

	* Sat.  -  Aug.3
	Comanche/Bronte
	Home
	10:00,11:00, 12:00 (ALL Teams)

	* Mon.  -  Aug.5
	San Angelo - Lakeview
	@Lakeview
	TBA (All Teams)

	Tue.  -  Aug. 6
	Albany
	Home
	10:00,11:00,12:00

	Fri - Sat – Aug. 9-10
Fri – Aug. 9
	V – Bev Ball Tournament
Albany Tournament - JV W/R
	@ Abilene
@ Albany 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]TBA –Varsity
TBA – JV W/R

	Tues. – Aug. 13
	Albany
	@Albany
	JV-R 11:00,Vars. 12:00

	Fri. & Sat.  -  Aug. 16 & 17
Saturday – Aug. 17th
	Graham V Tour.
Wall JV Tournament
	@ Graham 
@ Wall
	TBA – Varsity
TBA – JV W&R

	Tue.  -  Aug. 20
	Wall
	@Wall
	4:00, 5:00, 6:00

	Thu-Sat Aug. 22-24

	Dublin Vars Tournament

	@ Dublin 

	V-Thu & Sat

	Tue. – Aug. 27
	Bronte
	Home
	4:30, 5:30, 6:30

	Sat. -  Aug. 31
	Breckenridge
	@Breckenridge
	Var. Only – 11:00  

	Sat. Aug. 31
	Clyde JV Tournament
	Clyde
	JV – W&R TBA


	Tue. – Sep 3
	Hawley
	@Hawley
	4:30,5:30,6:30

	Sat.  -  Sept. 7
	Grape Creek

	@Grape Creek
	10:00, 11:00, 12:00

	Tue.  -  Sept. 10
	Dublin
	Home
	4:30,5:30, 6:30

	Sat.  -  Sept. 14
	Dual Match vs Snyder and Denver City
	@Snyder
	10:00, 11:30 All Teams

	Tue.  -  Sept. 17
	Bangs
	@Bangs
	4:30, 5:30, 6:30

	** Sat.  -  Sept. 21
	TLCA
	@TLCA – San 
	10:00, 11:00, 12:00

	** Tue. – Sept.  24 **
	ACHS
	@ACHS
	4:30, 5:30, 6:30

	** Sat. – Sept. 28**
	Coahoma
	Home
	10:00, 11:00, 12:00

	** Tue. – Oct. 1 **
	Coleman
	@Coleman
	4:30, 5:30, 6:30

	**Sat. – Oct. 5 **
	Open
	Open
	TBA

	**Tue. – Oct. 8 **
	Clyde
	@Clyde
	4:30, 5:30, 6:30

	** Sat. – Oct. 12 **
	Colorado City
	Home
	10:00, 11:00, 12:00

	**Tue. – Oct. 15 **
	Coahoma
	@Coahoma
	Open

	**Sat. – Oct. 19 **
	Coleman
	Home
	10:00, 11:00, 12:00

	**Tue. – Oct. 22 **
	Open
	Open
	TBA

	[!]**Sat. Oct. 26   **
	Clyde
	Home
	10:00, 11:00, 12:00

	**Tue. Oct. 29**
	Colorado City
	@Colorado City
	4:30, 5:30, 6:30

	##   Nov. 4 - 5   ##
	Bi-District
	
	

	##   Nov. 7 - 9  ##
	Area
	
	

	##   Nov. 11 - 12  ##
	Regional Quarter Finals
	
	

	##   Nov. 15 - 16  ##
	Regional Tournament
	
	

	##   Nov. 20 - 23  ##
	State Tournament
	
	



**  District Games	    [!]  Senior Night	   ## Playoff Schedule	  * Scrimmage
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